I B |

8 1 ] 5 . — ] 3 1 2 ] 1
HPP18L FLEX L
Spare part . ITEM [QTY |\ MBER TITLE
(| From serie No.: 17509 KW Hde&UIIk 1| 12 [7621171_|Washer M8 Din125B Fzb
Aggregate und Werkzeuge 2 | 4 |7621048 |Screw M8x65 Din931 Fzb
www kw-hydraulik.de info@kw-hydraulik de +49 3675 421980 3 12 7621010 |Lock nut M8 Din98S
4 1 [2121742 |[Valve block complete HPP18V
5 1 |7721094 |Lever ON/OFF
6 2 |7632539 [Screw M8x16 7991 fzb
7 1 |2123347 |Hydraulic tank HPP18 B
8 2 |7721125 |Tube plug 25x25
9 2 [8223321 |Wheel lock
10 1 8223341 |Side panel 4 row right
11 21 [7621042 |Screw M8x10 Iso 7380 10.9 Fzb
12 1 [8223340 [Side panel 4 row, Left E
13 8 [7621044 |[Screw M8x16 Iso 7380 10.9 Fzb
14 1 [8721095 [Rubber foot
15 2 (9022430 |[Pull-out handle w/rubber grip
16 2 |7721197 |Position bolt
17 4 |7623004 |[Screw M8x18 Din933 Fzb L
18 1 |8223339 [Chassis complete HPP18
19 2 [8722384 |[Flat-free rubber wheel
20 2 |7621100 [Shim ring Din988 25/35/1
21 1 |8223343 [Supporting bracket
22 1 |7421740 [Hose clip 3/8"
23 1 [8721584 [Coioler pressure hose
24 1 [8223345 |[Battery Box
25 1 |7721198 [Rubber strap
26 1 |7321194 |Battery 12V/17Amp
27 1 [9021565 [Cable black w/cable terminal
28 1 9021564 |Cable red w/cable terminal Q
29 1 |8223395 |Battery mat HPP18
30 1 |8721583 [Cooler pressure hose
31 2 |7421082 |Hose clip 3/4"
32 1 7721124 |Hose 3/4"
33 4 (7621035 |Washer M8 din 9021a fzb -
34 1 [7631395 [Screw M8x14 Din 912 fzb
35 1 [8921053 |[Label starting instructions petrol
36 1 18921126 |ID tag
37 1 (8921128 [Label Petrol
38 1 18921129 |Label noise level Lwa 101
39 2 (8923117 [Label Hycon
40 1 8923544 |Label HPP18L flex
41 1 [8921052 |[Label HYCON
42 1 8921633 |Label ON/OFF
43 4 |7621051 [Rivet 03,2x8,3
44 18722080 [Dampermatt 420 x 225 B
45 1 |8722081 [Dampermatt 120x340
46 1 _|8722082 |Dampermatt 200x340
47 1 |2123519 |Power line HPP18L Flex
48 1 [8123542 [Bracket f/lLoncin Gasoline tank
49 8 [7623324 [Screw M10x14 Din931 Fzb =
50 4 [7621034 |Washer M10 din 9021a fzb
51 4 [7621172 |Washer M10 Din125B Fzb
52 4 [8722356 |Rubber damper @30x25
53 1 |7323543 |Gasoline tank Loncin
> A

HYCON A/S

Powerpack HPP18L FLEX

2020418 I EEIF|_'x!I=\_
1


SL
Stempel


6 4 A4 3 ] 2 ] 1
Parts List
HPP18L FLEX PART
Spare part ITEM | QTY | nuMBER TITLE
From serial NO. 17509 1 8 7621171 |Washer M8 Din125B Fzb
2 1 8221560 |Distance piece
3 1 7421066 |Coupling engine partl
4 1 7421083 |Rubber coupling
5 1 7421068 |Cupling housing
6 1 8321561 Fan 0280-6 30°
7 4 7621770 |[Screw M8x120 Din912 Fzb
8 1 7621032 |Set screw M6x8 din916
1 2121103 [Cooler complete
2 [7521118 |Sealring 3/4"
2 7421582 |Fitting 1/2" 3/4"
1 8223051 |[Guide Ring
1 7323515 |Motor 27 HK. Loncin
1 2122012 |Pumpe 12,5 cc HPP18
1 7621805 |Throttel wire 1,5 mm
1 7721659 |Bowden Cable 2 mm x 5 mm
2 7621117 |Spring washer M14
4 7631496 |Screw M8x25 Din 912 Fzb
4 |7633517 |Screw M10x1,25x20 Din 912

CKW Hydraulik

Aggregate und Werkzeuge

www.kw-hydraulik.de info@kw-hydraulik.de +49 3675 421980

493

ﬁ“—ww 5 |Chsd<ed 177 Ppraved by - date | §04-2022 |
HYCON A/S Power line HPP18EI;_50FLEM
2123519 2 12

4 Fiy

I

I

T



SL
Stempel


6 1 5 1 4 \V4 3 1 2 1 1

Parts List
PART
ITEM | QTY NUMBER TITLE
1 1 (8221731 |Valve block complete
2 1 18221605 |Spool
3 1 7401141 |Q.R. coupling 2" BSP male
4 1 [7401142 |Q.R. coupling 2" BSP female
5 4 |7421063 [Fitting 2" x 2" BSP
6 1 |7421587 |Pressure relief valve
Y 1 |7421733 |Check valve
8 3 |7621037 |Pipe plug 1/8"
9 3 [7621050 [Roll pin 5x14 Din 1481
10 6 7521072 |Seal ring ¥2"
11 1 [7621323 |Treaded plug 1/8" w/seal
12 1 7621606 |Retaining ring A17 Din 471
13 1 [7621607 |Retaining ring AV17 "
14 1 [7521608 |[O-ring13x2 90 NBR e
15 1 |7521609 |O-ring17x2 90 NBR
16 1 |7421735 |Hose fitting 3/8" x 1/2"
17 1 |7621647 |Pasbolt 10/M8 x 12
18 2 |7621649 |Nylon washer ©10,5/30/2,5 din 9021
19 1 |7621809 |Washer M10 fzb @10,5/@230x2
20 1 [7621648 |Disc spring 10,2/¢20x0,8
21 1 (8221650 |Eccentric plate
22 1 18621658 |Skrue M5x8 Afdrejet
23 2 |7621653 |Screw M6x12 Din912 8.8 fzb
24 1 18221655 |Cable plate
9 o@ 25 1 (9921656 [Screw M5x16 Din912
@ @ 26 1 [9921657 |Cable clamp
o @ @ 27 1 8221652 |Screw
28 1 (7621029 [Nut M6 Din985
1 |7621651 |Disc spring 98,2/220x1,0

29
G Loctite 638, 20 Nm @ Loctite 243 .

C KW Hydraulik
Aggregate und Werkzeuge
www.kw-hydraulik.de info@kw-hydraulik.de +49 3675 421980
|D§Eneo By [Checked by pproved by - date Date
i | r | |o1-os-2021 |
Valve block complete
HYCON A/S Ediion Sheet
2121742 2 12

3 I I 1



SL
Stempel


4 | 3 N4 2 | 1

KW Hud lik Parts List
Jaoraull PART
C Aggregate und Werkzeuge ITEM QTY NUMBER TITLE
www.kw-hydraulik.de info@kw-hydraulik.de +49 3675 421980 1 1 7721099 S|ght g|ass 1/2" W/seal
2 1 7621075 |Threaded plug 2" w/seal
& 1 |8422075 |Filter complete
3a 1 9421188 |Seal kit filter
4 2 (7621045 |Screw M8x30 Din 912 8.8 Fzb
D 1 17521118 |Sealring 3/4"
6 1 |7421734 |Hose fitting 3/8"-1/8" Rc
7 1 |7421740 |Hose clip 3/8"
8 1 9022043 |Filter hose
9 1 |7621789 |Hose clamp
10 1 7731448 |Hose 3/8"
11 1 8223342 |Hydraulic tank
12 1 7421582 |Fitting 1/2" 3/4"
-
L v)
|
o))
N~
7o)
[+ nm —_0
- @
Z 298 T =] 163
Designed by Checked by Approved by - date Date
Il 01-06-2021
Hydraulic Tank
HYCON A/S Edition Sheet
2123347 2 /2

3 | 3 /N . | T



SL
Stempel




